-

L g p Weekly Schedule of Events

K

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 25

10:30 AM
10:45 PM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM

Puzzle Table (Atwater)

Scattegories (Chapel Crossing)

Giant Crossword (Skyview Terrace)

Bingo Sponsored by the Auxiliary (Koopman Room)

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 26

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM

Virtual Mass (Koopman Room/Chapel /Evergreen)
Puzzle Table (Abernethy/Chapel Crossing)

Music Trivia (Atwater)

Sit & Stretch (Koopman Room)

Classic Film (Atwater)

Tea & Talk (Chapel Crossing)

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 27

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)

Seated Tai Chi (Koopman Room)

McLean Paper Crafters (Koopman Room)

Gardening Club (Greenhouse)

Resident Council/[Food Forum (Craft Room)

BINGO Sponsored by the Auxiliary (Skyview Dining Room)

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 28

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)
Pet Visits with Toby (All Neighborhoods)
Seated Zumba (Koopman Room)

Daily Chronicle (Evergreen Way)

Rosary & Communion Group (Craft Room)
Keep it Moving Games (Skyview Terrace)
Music & Puzzles (Atwater)

Tabletop Basketball (Chapel Crossing)
Rummikub (Skyview Day Room)
Storytime with Ann (Skyview Great Room)
Create & Sip Social (Koopman Room)




WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 29

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM

Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)
Eucharistic Minister Visits (All Neighborhoods)
Men’s Group with Dane Woodberry (Craft Room)
Christmas Carols (Atwater)

Fitness Ball Exercises (Koopman Room)

Today in History (Evergreen Way)

Word Games (Koopman Room)

Trim the Tree! (Skyview/Abernethy) Tiffanay
Trivia with Judy (Koopman Room)

Christmas Decorating (Chapel Crossing)

BINGO Sponsored by the Auxiliary (Skyview Dining Room)

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 30

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)

Hymn Singing with John & Rebecca (Skyview Great Room)
Taste Around The World (Koopman Room)

Library & Media Cart (Evergreen Way)

Red & Yellow Music (Skyview Great Room)

November Birthday Celebration (Koopman Room)

Music with Maggie (Atwater)

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 1

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)

Keep it Moving Games & Stretching (Skyview Great Room)
Protestant Service (Koopman Room)

Creative Workshop (Skyview Terrace)

Online Concert (Atwater)

Giant Crossword (Skyview Great Room)

Card Games (Koopman Room) Laura

Tree Lighting (Living Room)

Ceramics (Craft Room)

Rummikub with Sarah (Skyview Day Room)

For more information or for program cancellations call Bridget Finney, Director of

Life Enrichment at x3725 or the Front Desk at x3700.
To reach the Sorenson Media Center please dial x3734



