

Weekly Schedule of Events

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 25

10:30 AM Puzzle Table (Atwater)

10:45 PM Scattegories (Chapel Crossing)

11:30 AM Giant Crossword (Skyview Terrace)

2:00 PM Bingo Sponsored by the Auxiliary (Koopman Room)

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 26

10:30 AM Virtual Mass (Koopman Room/Chapel /Evergreen)

10:30 AM Puzzle Table (Abernethy/Chapel Crossing)

10:45 AM Music Trivia (Atwater)

11:30 AM Sit & Stretch (Koopman Room)

1:15 PM Classic Film (Atwater)

2:00 PM Tea & Talk (Chapel Crossing)

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 27

9:00 AM Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)

10:30 AM Seated Tai Chi (Koopman Room)

10:45 AM McLean Paper Crafters (Koopman Room)

11:15 AM Gardening Club (Greenhouse)

2:00 PM Resident Council/Food Forum (Craft Room)

3:00 PM BINGO Sponsored by the Auxiliary (Skyview Dining Room)

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 28

9:00 AM	Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)
40.00.484	

10:00 AM Pet Visits with Toby (All Neighborhoods)

10:15 AM Seated Zumba (Koopman Room)

10:30 AM Daily Chronicle (Evergreen Way)

11:00 AM Rosary & Communion Group (Craft Room)
11:00 AM Keep it Moving Games (Skyview Terrace)

11:30 AM Music & Puzzles (Atwater)

1:30 PM Tabletop Basketball (Chapel Crossing)

2:00 PM Rummikub (Skyview Day Room)

2:00 PM Storytime with Ann (Skyview Great Room)

2:30 PM Create & Sip Social (Koopman Room)

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 29

9:00 AM	Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)
9:15 AM	Eucharistic Minister Visits (All Neighborhoods)
10:00 AM	Men's Group with Dane Woodberry (Craft Room)
10:00 AM	Christmas Carols (Atwater)
10:30 AM	Fitness Ball Exercises (Koopman Room)
10:30 AM	Today in History (Evergreen Way)
11:00 AM	Word Games (Koopman Room)
11:00 AM	Trim the Tree! (Skyview/Abernethy) Tiffanay
1:15 PM	Trivia with Judy (Koopman Room)
1:15 PM	Christmas Decorating (Chapel Crossing)
2:00 PM	BINGO Sponsored by the Auxiliary (Skyview Dining Room)

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 30

9:00 AM	Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)
10:30 AM	Hymn Singing with John & Rebecca (Skyview Great Room)
11:15 AM	Taste Around The World (Koopman Room)
1:30 PM	Library & Media Cart (Evergreen Way)
2:00 PM	Red & Yellow Music (Skyview Great Room)
3:00 PM	November Birthday Celebration (Koopman Room)
3:30 PM	Music with Maggie (Atwater)

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 1

9:00 AM	Coffee & Conversation (Koopman Room)
10:30 AM	Keep it Moving Games & Stretching (Skyview Great Room)
11:00 AM	Protestant Service (Koopman Room)
11:15 AM	Creative Workshop (Skyview Terrace)
1:00 PM	Online Concert (Atwater)
1:15 PM	Giant Crossword (Skyview Great Room)
1:30 PM	Card Games (Koopman Room) Laura
2:00 PM	Tree Lighting (Living Room)
2:00 PM	Ceramics (Craft Room)
4:00 PM	Rummikub with Sarah (Skyview Day Room)

For more information or for program cancellations call Bridget Finney, Director of Life Enrichment at x3725 or the Front Desk at x3700.

To reach the Sorenson Media Center please dial x3734